Dominic Foley
19 Hughes Street
Point Clare NSW 2250

Pay Period: 19/06/2022 - 25/06/2022  Payment Date: 28/06/2022

SALARY & WAGES
Ordinary Hours
Other Previous Earnings

TAX
PAYG

SUPERANNUATION
SGC - The Trustee for Super Foley Family Fund - DRF

LEAVE
Annual Leave (40hr) in Hours

PAYMENT DETAILS
(923-100)****9109 Dominic R Foley

40.0000

Total Earnings: $2,500.00

RATE
$62.5000

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

ACCRUED
3.0769

REFERENCE
Prefab Payroll

PAID BY

Prefab Solutions Pty Ltd

118A Long St

Smithfield NSW 2164
ABN 92 629 870 408

EMPLOYMENT DETAILS

Pay Frequency: Weekly

Annual Salary: $130,000.00
Employment Basis: Full-time

employment

THIS PAY

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$689.00

$689.00

$250.00

$250.00

USED
0.0000

Net Pay: $1,811.00

YTD

$27,500.00
$2,587.50

$30,087.50

$8,302.00

$8,302.00

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

BALANCE
28.9228

AMOUNT
$1,811.00



