

PAID BY Prefab Solutions Pty Ltd 118A Long St Smithfield NSW 2164 ABN 92 629 870 408

EMPLOYMENT DETAILS

Pay Frequency: Weekly Annual Salary: \$130,000.00 Employment Basis: Full-time employment

Dominic Foley 19 Hughes Street Point Clare NSW 2250

Pay Period: 19/06/2022 - 25/06/2022	Payment Date: 28/06/2022	Total Earnings: \$2	,500.00 Net I	^D ay: \$1,811.00
			THIS PAY	YTD
SALARY & WAGES		RATE		
Ordinary Hours	40.0000	\$62.5000	\$2,500.00	\$27,500.00
Other Previous Earnings				\$2,587.50
		TOTAL	\$2,500.00	\$30,087.50
ТАХ				
PAYG			\$689.00	\$8,302.00
		TOTAL	\$689.00	\$8,302.00
SUPERANNUATION				
SGC - The Trustee for Super Foley Family Fund - DRF			\$250.00	\$3,000.00
		TOTAL	\$250.00	\$3,000.00
LEAVE		ACCRUED	USED	BALANCE
Annual Leave (40hr) in Hours		3.0769	0.0000	28.9228
PAYMENT DETAILS		REFERENCE		AMOUNT
(923-100)****9109 Dominic R F	oley	Prefab Payroll		\$1,811.00